
 

 
 

       METRA ELECTRIC BEARS EXTRA SERVICE 
 KICKOFF NOON 2018 PRESEASON 
University Park 9:30 AM      Saturday, August 25  vs. Chiefs                  NOON 
Richton Park 9:33 AM      Thursday, August 30  vs. Bills   7:00PM 
Matteson 9:36 AM   

211th St. 9:38 AM 
2018 REGULAR SEASON 

 
Olympia Fields 9:40 AM 
Flossmoor 9:42 AM 
Homewood 9:44 AM       Monday, September 17 vs. Seahawks 7:15PM 
Calumet 9:46 AM       Sunday, September 30 vs. Buccaneers NOON 
Hazel Crest 9:48 AM       Sunday, October 21 vs. Patriots NOON **  
Harvey 9:51 AM       Sunday, October 28 vs. Jets NOON ** 
147th St. 9:53 AM       Sunday, November 11 vs. Lions NOON ** 
Ivanhoe 9:55 AM       Sunday, November 18 vs. Vikings NOON ** 
Riverdale 9:57 AM       Sunday, December 9 vs. Rams NOON ** 
Kensington 10:02 AM       Sunday, December 16 vs. Packers NOON **  
59th St. 10:12 AM 

      ** Game time subject to flexible scheduling 
55th / 56th / 57th 10:14 AM 
51st / 53rd 10:16 AM 

 

18th St. 10:21 AM 
Museum Campus / 11th St. 10:35 AM 
Van Buren - - - 
Millennium Station 10:45 AM 
 

          For the 7:00 PM and 7:15 PM games, Train Nos. 132, 236 & 136 will stop at 18th Street. 

          An extra outbound train will depart Museum Campus / 11th St. approximately 30 minutes after home games and 
                          make stops listed on the Bears Extra train. 

 

 


